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Arizona Diamondbacks

May 1
May 3
May 4
May 5
May 13
May 14
May 15
May 17
May 18
May 19
May 24
May 25
May 26

Arizona Rattlers
May 18
May 25

Phoenix Mercury
May 7

May 18

May 23

May 25

Arizona Rising
May 4
May 18

Concerts/Events
May 1
May 4
May 5
May 5
May 5
May 7
May 9
May 11
May 11
May 11
May 15
May17-19
May 19
May 21
May 23
May 24
May 24-26
May 25
May 31

Dbacks vs. Los Angeles Dodgers
Dbacks vs. San Diego Padres
Dbacks vs. San Diego Padres
Dbacks vs. San Diego Padres
Dbacks vs. Cincinnati Reds
Dbacks vs. Cincinnati Reds
Dbacks vs. Cincinnati Reds
Dbacks vs. Detroit Tigers
Dbacks vs. Detroit Tigers
Dbacks vs. Detroit Tigers
Dbacks vs. Miami Marlins
Dbacks vs. Miami Marlins
Dbacks vs. Miami Marlins

Rattlers vs. Bay Area Panthers
Rattlers vs. Duke City Gladiators

Mercury vs. LA Sparks

Mercury vs. Atlanta Dream
Mercury vs. Washington Mystics
Mercury vs. Dallas Wings

Rising vs. Sacramento Republic FC
Rising vs. Miami FC

Tim Robinson & Zach Kanin
Bill Maher

Codiciado

Cinco de Mayo Festival
Pepe Aguilar

The Rolling Stones
Aventura

21 Savage

FEID

Riley Green

Matt Rife

Matt Rife

Boots in the Park

Justin Timberlake

Amon Amarth

Maggie Rogers

Phx Comic Fest/ Fan Fusion
Adnan Sami

Luke Combs

6:40pm
6:40pm
5:10pm
1:10pm
6:40pm
6:40pm

12:40pm

6:40pm
5:10pm
1:10pm
6:40pm
7:10pm
1:10pm

6:05pm
6:05pm

7pm
7pm
7pm
7pm

7:30pm
7:30pm

AZ Financial Theater
AZ Financial Theater
AZ Financial Theater
Washington & 1t Ave
Desert Diamond Arena
State Farm Stadium
Desert Diamond Arena
TSR Amphitheater
Footprint Center

AZ Financial Theater
AZ Financial Theater
AZ Financial Theater
Tempe Beach Park
Footprint Center

AZZ Financial Theater
AZ Financial Theater
Phx Convention Center
AZ Financial Theater
State Farm Stadium

7:30pm
8pm

8pm
12pm-9pm
7pm

8pm

8pm

7pm

8pm
7:30pm
7pm

7pm, 10pm, 5pm,8pm
2-6pm
7:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
varies
8pm
5:45pm



