

Sporting Events Arizona Diamondbacks

May 1	Dbacks vs. Los Angeles Dodgers	6:40pm
May 3	Dbacks vs. San Diego Padres	6:40pm
May 4	Dbacks vs. San Diego Padres	5:10pm
May 5	Dbacks vs. San Diego Padres	1:10pm
May 13	Dbacks vs. Cincinnati Reds	6:40pm
May 14	Dbacks vs. Cincinnati Reds	6:40pm
May 15	Dbacks vs. Cincinnati Reds	12:40pm
May 17	Dbacks vs. Detroit Tigers	6:40pm
May 18	Dbacks vs. Detroit Tigers	5:10pm
May 19	Dbacks vs. Detroit Tigers	1:10pm
May 24	Dbacks vs. Miami Marlins	6:40pm
May 25	Dbacks vs. Miami Marlins	7:10pm
May 26	Dbacks vs. Miami Marlins	1:10pm

Arizona Rattlers

May 18	Rattlers vs. Bay Area Panthers	6:05pm
May 25	Rattlers vs. Duke City Gladiators	6:05pm

Phoenix Mercury

May 7	Mercury vs. LA Sparks	7pm
May 18	Mercury vs. Atlanta Dream	7pm
May 23	Mercury vs. Washington Mystics	7pm
May 25	Mercury vs. Dallas Wings	7pm

Arizona Rising

May 4	Rising vs. Sacramento Republic FC	7:30pm
May 18	Rising vs. Miami FC	7:30pm

Concerts/Events

May 1	Tim Robinson & Zach Kanin	AZ Financial Theater	7:30pm
May 4	Bill Maher	AZ Financial Theater	8pm
May 5	Codiciado	AZ Financial Theater	8pm
May 5	Cinco de Mayo Festival	Washington & 1st Ave	12pm-9pm
May 5	Pepe Aguilar	Desert Diamond Arena	7pm
May 7	The Rolling Stones	State Farm Stadium	8pm
May 9	Aventura	Desert Diamond Arena	8pm
May 11	21 Savage	TSR Amphitheater	7pm
May 11	FEID	Footprint Center	8pm
May 11	Riley Green	AZ Financial Theater	7:30pm
May 15	Matt Rife	AZ Financial Theater	7pm
May17-19	Matt Rife	AZ Financial Theater	7pm, 10pm, 5pm,8pm
May 19	Boots in the Park	Tempe Beach Park	2-6pm
May 21	Justin Timberlake	Footprint Center	7:30pm
May 23	Amon Amarth	AZZ Financial Theater	6:30pm
May 24	Maggie Rogers	AZ Financial Theater	7:30pm
May 24-26	Phx Comic Fest/ Fan Fusion	Phx Convention Center	varies
May 25	Adnan Sami	AZ Financial Theater	8pm
May 31	Luke Combs	State Farm Stadium	5:45pm